•	 12MP WDR and 20MP Models
•	 Up to 4 Individual Camera Gimbals can be Independently Placed in
Any Orientation Around a 360° Track with Extra Positions for Looking
Straight Down
•	 Multiple Lens Options in a Single Camera Housing from 2.1mm up to 16mm
•	 True Day/Night Functionality with Mechanical IR Cut Filter
•	 Forensic Zooming – Zoom Live or After the Event While Recording
Full Field-of-View in HD – Replace PTZ Devices

with Corner Mount Adapter
AV-PMA
Ordering Information
+1.818.937.0700  |  877.CAMERA.8  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
SurroundVideo® Omni IP Megapixel Cameras Specifications
Rev 004.001 © 2016 Arecont Vision®. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, the Arecont Vision logo, and SurroundVideo are registered trademarks of the company.
Made in the USA
Model Specific Features
Model Resolution Frame Rate Features
AV12176DN 12MP 5.2fps WDR Binning
AV20175DN 20MP 3.5fps - Binning
Create Your Model (Example: AV12176DN-28)
AV
12
1 7
5
20 6
Megapixel
Resolution Generation Body Type Compression True Day/Night Lens
WDR**
Standard DN
True Day/Night
*
* “7” represents SurroundVideo Omni product line
** WDR for AV12176 models only
Lens Options
Manual Fixed Focal MPM2.1  (2.1mm) Ordered Separately
MPM2.8A  (2.8mm) Standard (-28 Models)
MPM4.0A  (4mm) Ordered Separately
MPM6.0  (6mm) Ordered Separately
MPM8.0  (8mm) Standard (-08 Models)
MPM12.0A  (12mm) Ordered Separately
MPM16.0  (16mm) Ordered Separately
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
3MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
5MP
Options
-NL No Lenses (User Configurable and Ordered Separately)
-28 Configured with 2.8mm Lenses*
-08 Configured with 8mm Lenses**
	 *	 Good option for a 270° Corner Mount configuration
	 **	 Good configuration option for a hallway intersection
Model Numbers
12MP AV12176DN-NL
AV12176DN-28
AV12176DN-08
20MP AV20175DN-NL
AV20175DN-28